     1 FP7720-Preliminary 0.5-JUN-2015
FP7720
fitipower integrated technology lnc.
Dual Channel Output LCD Bias Power
Pin Assignments
E9 Package 15-Bump (1.4 mm x 2.3 mm x 0.6 mm)
Top View
D1

Feature
Pin Assignments
Ordering Information
Functional Pin Description
Outline Information
Modify
IC Revision History
Version Date Item Description
0.1 2015/2/26  New version
0.2 2015/3/25 The compensation of boost converter
VSN delay time from 256us to 2ms Modify
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for LCD Drivers category:
Click to view products by  Fitipower manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
874390R  NJU6432BFH1  LC75821WHS-E  LC75827W-E  LC75827WS-E  LC75829PE-H  LC75832WS-TBM-E  LC75836WH-E
LC75874WHS-SH-E  LC75890W-NH  LC75897PW-E  LC75829PEH-TLA-H  LC75829PW-H  LC75832E-E  LC75832W-E  LC75835W-TBM-
E  LC75852W-E  LC75853NEHS-E  LC75874W-E  LC79430KNE-E  LC79431KNE-E  FAN7317BMX  MAX8795AGCJ/V+
MAX16929AGUI/V+  MAX16929DGUI/V+  PCF8578T/1,112  PCF8533U/2/F2,026  LC75839PW-H  LC75853NW-E  MAX16928BGUP/V+
LC75884W-E  LC75832EH-E  LC75890W-2H  LC75847T-E  LC75832WS-E  LC75814VS-TLM-E  MAX8726EUE+  MAX8570ELT+T
FP7720FE9  TPS65132T6YFFT  TPS65132WRVCT  BU97501KV-E2  BU9795AFV-E2  BU9799KV-E2  ICL7136CMH+D
ICM7211AMIQH+TD  ICL7116CQH+D  AP5727WG-7  FAN7318AMX  BD8153EFV-E2